e Please place your order one week

n advance.

o _A/] orders are reserved with a

credit card,

® You may pick up your order hot

or cold.

We accept 1 isa, MasterCard, Discover
and American Express Credit Cards.

Al Credit card payments are subject to
a 3.5% Processing fee.

i3 Restawrant

F

Your Pty Needs /!

=N
Fratelll’s

Ttalian Restaurant

“Homemade meals like Grandma used to make >

Catering
Takzowt Mernu

2995 Lakeville Road
Route 15
Avon, NY 14414

(585) 346-6160
fratellisavon.com

Pricing subject to change without notice
Credit card payments are subject to a 3.5% processing fee



PASTA PLATTERS

All pasta trays are served with fresh bread and extra sauce.

1/2 PAN ZITI
SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE

FULL PAN ZITI
SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE

1/2 PAN RAVIOLI, GNOCCHI, MANICOTTI,
GREENS AND BEANS OR EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE

FULL PAN RAVIOLI, GNOCCHI, MANICOTTI
GREENS AND BEANS OR EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE

1/2 PAN LASAGNA
SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE

FULL PAN LASAGNA
SERVES 15 1O 20 PEOPLE

COLD PLATTERS

ANTIPASTO PLATTER

INCLUDES FRESH MEATS, CHEESES, VEGGIES AND

MORE!!
SERVES 10 TO 15 PEOPLE

FRESH TOSSED GARDEN SALAD (1/2 PAN)
FRESHLY TOSSED GARDEN GREENS AND
VEGETABLES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING.

FRESH TOSSED GARDEN SALAD (FULL PAN)
FRESHLY TOSSED GARDEN GREENS AND

VEGETABLES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING.

50.00

70.00

65.00

95.00

75.00

105.00

60.00

40.00

70.00

HOT PLATTERS

CHICKEN
FRENCH, MARSALA OR PARMIGIANA

VEAL
PARMIGIANA

1/2 PAN ROASTED LEMON HERB CHICKEN
SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE

FULL PAN ROASTED LEMON HERB CHICKEN
SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE

1/2 PAN SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS AND ONIONS
SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE

FULL PAN SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS AND ONIONS
SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE

1/2 pPAN SLICED ROAST BEEF
Serves 5 to 10 people

FuLL PAN SLICED ROAST BEEF
Serves 15 to 20 people

HORS D’ OEUVRES

ARTICHOKE FRENCH

STUFFED MUSHROOMS WITH CRAB OR SAUSAGE

10
EACH

11
EACH

65.00

95.00

65.00

95.00

65.00

95.00

3.00 EACH

3.00 EACH



