- All orders are reserved with a credit card.
- You may pick up your order hot or cold.



We accept Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express Credit Cards.

All Credit card payments are subject to a 3.5% Processing fee.

Fratelli's Restaurant Proudly Specializing In All Your Party Needs!!



"Homemade meals like Grandma used to make"

## Catering Takeout Menu

2995 Lakeville Road Route 15 Avon, NY 14414

(585) 346-6160 fratellisavon.com

Pricing subject to change without notice Credit card payments are subject to a 3.5% processing fee

## HOT PLATTERS

PASTA PLATTERS  All pasta trays are served with fresh bread and extra sauce.		CHICKEN FRENCH, MARSALA OR PARMIGIANA	10 EACH
1/2 PAN ZITI SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE	50.00	VEAL PARMIGIANA	11 EACH
FULL PAN ZITI SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE	70.00	1/2 PAN ROASTED LEMON HERB CHICKEN SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE	65.00
1/2 PAN RAVIOLI, GNOCCHI, MANICOTTI, GREENS AND BEANS OR EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE	65.00	FULL PAN ROASTED LEMON HERB CHICKEN SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE	95.00
FULL PAN RAVIOLI, GNOCCHI, MANICOTTI GREENS AND BEANS OR EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	95.00	1/2 PAN SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS AND ONIONS SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE	65.00
SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE  1/2 PAN LASAGNA SERVES 5 TO 10 PEOPLE	75.00	FULL PAN SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS AND ONIONS SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE	95.00
FULL PAN LASAGNA SERVES 15 TO 20 PEOPLE	105.00	1/2 PAN SLICED ROAST BEEF Serves 5 to 10 people	65.00
COLD PLATTERS  ANTIPASTO PLATTER  INCLUDES FRESH MEATS, CHEESES, VEGGIES AND MORE!!	60.00	FULL PAN SLICED ROAST BEEF Serves 15 to 20 people	95.00
SERVES 10 TO 15 PEOPLE		HORS D'OEUVRES	
FRESH TOSSED GARDEN SALAD (1/2 PAN) FRESHLY TOSSED GARDEN GREENS AND VEGETABLES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING.	40.00	ARTICHOKE FRENCH	3.00 EACH
FRESH TOSSED GARDEN SALAD (FULL PAN) FRESHLY TOSSED GARDEN GREENS AND	70.00	STUFFED MUSHROOMS WITH CRAB OR SAUSAGE	3.00 EACH

VEGETABLES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING.